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HIGHLIGHTS

 � 7,221 sf available and 
divisible with patio area

 � New adjacent anchor tenants 
are Onelife Fitness, Hobby 
Lobby, and Grocery Outlet 

 � Ceiling heights – 18 ½’ clear

 � Parking – shared, surface front and 
side parking at grade with adjacent 
3-level structured garage

 � Westfield Annapolis is a 1.45M sf 
Class A regional mall anchored by 
Macy’s, Crate & Barrel, Container 
Store, Apple, and AMC Theatres
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DEMOGRAPHICS

Bachelor ’s/
Advanced

Degree

Daytime 
Population

Total
Population

Median HH
Income

51.5%

32,207

7,432

$110,936

1 MILE
(2023) 1

54.4%

94,056

48,502

$114,995

3 MILES
(2023) 1

55%

151,761

104,934

$116,161

5 MILES
(2023) 1

40.4%

N/A

830,086

$96,067

Trade Area
(2021) 2

SOURCE: 1.  Esri, Esri and Bureau of Labor Statistics, Esri and Infogroup, U.S. Census 2. Placer Ai 60% Traffic Volume True Trade Area
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3 Bethesda Metro Center, 
Suite 620

Bethesda, MD 20814 
301.656.3030

Bradley Buslik
240.482.3609

bbuslik@hrretail.com

David Ward
240.482.3617

dward@hrretail.com

Please Contact

W W W . H R R E T A I L . C O MInformation herein has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. Independent confirmation of  its accuracy and completeness is your responsibility. H&R Retail, Inc.


